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2 13701QMA6000
3 47348QMA8000
4 14031QMA8020
5 14031QMA8020
6 16610QMN2240
7 48128QMN2000
8 61041QMN2070
9 61042QMN2070
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13 57110QLY2220
14 59031QMNZ050
15 69011QMNZz122
16 69011QMNZ122
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18 51011QNA4000
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21 61230QNA2000
22 61230QNA2000
23 61100QMN2070
24 61211QLY2010
25 64711QNA2000
26 33601QMN2000
27 38501QLKK030
28 33400QK01000
29 33400QK01000
30 37400QMN2080/
31 69011QMNZz122
32 35101QMA8000
33 38600QNA4000
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36 35604QNA2000A
37 35603QNA2000A
38 35071QMA8000
39 09622Q523101
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50 46411QMM2000
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ENGINE
Assly Air filter
FUEL TANK
SILENCER ASSEMBLY
Assembly Muffler
OIL RADIATOR
CHAIN ADGUSTER
CHAIN ADJUSTER LH
CHAIN ADJUSTER RH
CHAIN
Drum Complete Gear Shift
HANDLE BAR
HAND GRIP ASSEMBLY RH&LH
FRONT DISK Brake
REAR DISK Brake
BRAKE PEDAL
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER
STEERING STEM AND FORK FR
FR AXLE
FR SHAFT
REAR SHOCK ABSORBER
ROCKER RR SHOCK ABSORBER
RR SWING ARM
RR SHAFT
RR AXLE
BATTERY
HORN
H. T. Coll
ignition switch
HANDLE BAR SWITCH
Rear Brake Switch
HEADLIGHT ASSEMLY
FLASHER ASSEMBLY
INDICATOR
INDICATOR
REAR INDICATOR
REAR INDICATOR
TAIL LIGHT ASSEMBLY
REFLECTOR
RELLAY STARTING
WIRING HARNESS
SPEEDOMETER
FUEL SENSOR
FRAME ASSEMBLY
COVER COWLING FR
COVER BODY LH
COVER BODY RH
COVER FUEL TANK LH
COVER FUEL TANK RH
Cover LH Rear
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30.901814
1.279415
2.646024
1.262534
1.441264
1.490756
0.129543
0.052980
0.052980
1.359102
0.520461
0.485010
0.256056
0.992618
0.984806
0.136846
1.395817
1.159758
0.271272
0.014508
1.095817
0.364316
1.159758
0.118798
0.101528
1.559247
0.264546
0.435806
0.244517
0.219041
0.203464
1.131150
0.240312
0.141101
0.141101
0.141101
0.141101
0.998182
0.102941
0.330824
1.763949
0.837801
0.345848
4.656483
0.526340
0.531708
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0.216280
0.216280
0.209436
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47348QMA8000
47337QMN2010

5243QMNZ050
61311QMNZ000
47343QMA8000
47111QMA8000
41540QMNZ000
41530QMNZ000
42310QMN2040
43503QMN2330
43502QMN2330
43602QNA4010
43702QNA4010
26300QMNZ060
57110QLY2220
57500QMN2000
57211QLY2220
25600QMNZ060
56051QNA2000
45101QMNZ000
63111QMNZ000
63111QMNZ000
53111QMN2010
47431QMNZ000
96501QMN2000
46411QMN2000
46441QMN2001
41390QMN2000
47333QMA8000
47211QMA8000
41390gmn2000
54711QLY2010
64091QNA2010
54091QNA2010
54225QMNZ050
64091QNA2010
64711QNA2000
54711QLY2010
64091QNA2010
54711QLY2010
64511QNA2000
64091QNA2010
51011QNA4000
58301QMN2000
54600QNA4000
51011QNA4000
37011QMN2050
34950QMNZ2010
63111QMNZ000
35602QNA2000A
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DAMPER TANK REAR
COVER TAIL LIGHT
COVER FR FORK
CHAIN CASE
FUEL CAP
SIDE COVER
HOLDER BATTERY
PLAT BATTERY
SIDE STAND
BARACKET RH FOOTREST FR
BARACKET LH FOOTREST FR
RH FOOTREST RR
LH FOOTREST RR
LEVER KICK
GRIP RH HANDLE BAR
LEVER LH CLUTCH
GRIP LH HANDLE BAR
LEVER GEAR
MIRROR SET
SEAT
REAR FENDER
RR Fender
FR Fender
TOOL BAG
TOOL KIT
REAR CARRIER RH
REAR CARRIER LH
RR CARRIR
TANK EMBLEM
SIDE COVER EMBLEM
Front Number Plate
FRONT WHEEL RIM
REAR WHEEL RIM
FRONT TYRE
FRONT TUBE
REAR TYRE
REAR TUBE
FRONT SPOKE AND NIPPLE
FRONT HUB
REAR HUB
REAR SPROCKET
REAR SPOKE AND NIPPLE
UNDER BRACKET FORK
CABLE TROTTLE
SPEEDOMETER CABLE
Holder Handle Upper
LOCK SET ASSY
HOLDER SPEEDOMETER
DAMPER
LAMPSHADE
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0.130851
0.317223
0.557456
0.923499
0.311795
0.491566
0.156330
0.121383
0.563447
0.231475
0.231475
0.231475
0.231475
0.184661
0.236883
0.128444
0.236883
0.143249
0.732322
1.803228
0.369815
0.316789
0.324976
0.118956
0.129767
0.063116
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0.169898
0.014183
0.012688
0.013391
1.767043
1.843463
2.096116
0.342032
2.164336
0.342032
0.272058
0.371709
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0.272058
0.083120
0.010758
0.014941
0.002391
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101 61273QMNZ000
102 44360QMAG000
103 59031QMNZ050
104  41991/4180 QMN2000
105 69210QNA2000
106 378003QLY2030
107 36061QMA6000
108 58200QMN2000
109 10002QM16060
110
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CHAIN BUFFER
Vacuum Piston Kit
ROAD BRAKE
PLAT ENGINE MOUNTING
Cable front Brake
SPIRING STAND CENTER
TACHOMETER CABLE
CLUTCH CABLE
ENGINE PIPE
FINAL ASSEMBLY
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0.105678
0.105976
0.003451
0.002988
0.000598
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0.000598
0.009861
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i) 2 o ads S ghal  op R Akl dijascupa (@) Ma 23 s
23 61100QMN2070 RR SWING ARM 2 4 2 1 1.159758 SY v
26 33601QMN2000 BATTERY 3 1 1 1.559247 Qg ) 55 a5
44 41100QMN2090 FRAME ASSEMBLY 4 1 1 4.656483 SY A
78 41390QMN2000 RR CARRIR 5 10 1 0.169898 SY A
82 54711QLY2010 FRONT WHEEL RIM 6 1 1 1.767043 Olsouas
83 64091QNA2010 REAR WHEEL RIM 6 1 1 1.843463 Olsouas
84 54091QNA2010 FRONT TYRE 6 2 1 2.096116 Ly ol )
85 54225QMNZ050 FRONT TUBE 6 2 1 0.342032 Ly ol )
86 64091QNA2010 REAR TYRE 6 2 1 2.164336 Ly ol )
87 64711QNA2000 REAR TUBE 6 2 1 0.342032 Ly ol )
110 FINAL ASSEMBLY 8 14.000000 EIBIERP S Sy
30.100408
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1 10002QM16060 ENGINE 1 1 1 30.901814
2 13701QMA6000 Assly Air filter 1 2 1 1.279415
3 47348QMAB8000 FUEL TANK 1 3 1 1 2.646024
4 14031QMA8020 SILENCER ASSEMBLY 1 4 1 1 1.262534
5 14031QMA8020 Assembly Muffler 1 4 1 1 1.441264
6 16610QMN2240 OIL RADIATOR 1 5 1 1 1.490756
7 48128QMN2000 CHAIN ADGUSTER 1 6 1 0.129543
8 61041QMN2070 CHAIN ADJUSTER LH 1 6 2 0.052980
9 61042QMN2070 CHAIN ADJUSTER RH 1 6 3 0.052980
10 276000QMNZ000 CHAIN 1 6 1 1.359102
11 26300gmnz060 Drum Complete Gear Shift 1 7 1 0.520461
12 56111QNA4000 HANDLE BAR 2 1 1 1 0.485010
13 57110QLY2220 HAND GRIP ASSEMBLY RH&LH 2 1 1 1 0.256056
14 59031QMNZ050 FRONT DISK Brake 2 2 1 1 0.992618
15 69011QMNZ122 REAR DISK Brake 2 2 2 1 0.984806
16 69011QMNZ122 BRAKE PEDAL 2 2 3 1 0.136846
17 62011QMN2000 FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER 2 3 1 2 1.395817
18 51011QNA4000 STEERING STEM AND FORK FR 2 3 2 1 1.159758
19 54711QLY2010 FR AXLE 2 3 3 3 0.271272
20 61216QLY2010 FR SHAFT 2 3 3 1 0.014508
21 61230QNA2000 REAR SHOCK ABSORBER 2 4 1 2 1.095817
22 61230QNA2000 ROCKER RR SHOCK ABSORBER 2 4 1 1 0.364316
24 61211QLY2010 RR SHAFT 2 4 3 2 0.118798
25 64711QNA2000 RR AXLE 2 4 3 4 0.101528
27 38501QLKK030 HORN 3 2 1 0.264546
28 33400QK01000 H. T. Coil 3 3 1 0.435806
29 33400QK01000 ignition switch 3 4 1 0.244517
30 37400QMN2080/ HANDLE BAR SWITCH 3 4 1 0.219041
31 69011QMNZ122 Rear Brake Switch 3 4 1 0.203464
32 35101QMAB8000 HEADLIGHT ASSEMLY 3 5 1 1 1.131150
33 38600QNA4000 FLASHER ASSEMBLY 3 5 2 1 0.240312
34 35601QNA2000A INDICATOR 3 5 2 1 0.141101
35 35602QNA2000A INDICATOR 3 5 2 1 0.141101
36 35604QNA2000A REAR INDICATOR 3 5 2 1 0.141101
37 35603QNA2000A REAR INDICATOR 3 5 2 1 0.141101
38 35071QMA8000 TAIL LIGHT ASSEMBLY 3 5 3 1 0.998182
39 09622Q523101 REFLECTOR 3 5 4 1 0.102941
40 31801QLKDO000 RELLAY STARTING 3 6 1 0.330824
41 36061QMA6000 WIRING HARNESS 3 7 1 1.763949
42 34011QMA6011 SPEEDOMETER 3 8 1 0.837801
43 34081QMN2240 FUEL SENSOR 3 9 1 0.345848
45 94411QMAB8000 COVER COWLING FR 5 1 1 0.526340
46  47111/47211 QMA8000 COVER BODY LH 5 1 1 0.531708
47  47331/47333 QMA8001 COVER BODY RH 5 1 1 0.531708
48  47348/47345 QMA8000 COVER FUEL TANK LH 5 1 1 0.216280
49  47343/47346 QMAB000 COVER FUEL TANK RH 5 1 1 0.216280
50 46411QMM2000 Cover LH Rear 5 1 1 0.209436
51 47348QMAB8000 DAMPER TANK REAR 5 1 1 0.130851
52 47337QMN2010 COVER TAIL LIGHT 5 2 1 0.317223
53 5243QMNZ050 COVER FR FORK 5 2 1 0.557456
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54 61311QMNZ000 CHAIN CASE 5 2 2 0.923499
55 47343QMAB8000 FUEL CAP 5 2 1 0.311795
56 47111QMA8000 SIDE COVER 5 2 2 0.491566
57 41540QMNZ000 HOLDER BATTERY 5 2 1 0.156330
58 41530QMNZ000 PLAT BATTERY 5 2 1 0.121383
59 42310QMN2040 SIDE STAND 5 3 1 0.563447
60 43503QMN2330 BARACKET RH FOOTREST FR 5 4 1 0.231475
61 43502QMN2330 BARACKET LH FOOTREST FR 5 4 1 0.231475
62 43602QNA4010 RH FOOTREST RR 5 4 1 0.231475
63 43702QNA4010 LH FOOTREST RR 5 4 1 0.231475
64 26300QMNZ060 LEVER KICK 5 5 1 0.184661
65 57110QLY2220 GRIP RH HANDLE BAR 5 5 1 0.236883
66 57500QMN2000 LEVER LH CLUTCH 5 5 1 0.128444
67 57211QLY2220 GRIP LH HANDLE BAR 5 5 1 0.236883
68 25600QMNZ060 LEVER GEAR 5 5 1 0.143249
69 56051QNA2000 MIRROR SET 5 6 2 0.732322
70 45101QMNZ000 SEAT 5 7 1 1.803228
71 63111QMNZ000 REAR FENDER 5 8 1 0.369815
72 63111QMNZ000 RR Fender 5 8 1 0.316789
73 53111QMN2010 FR Fender 5 8 1 0.324976
74 47431QMNZ000 TOOL BAG 5 9 1 0.118956
75 96501QMN2000 TOOL KIT 5 9 1 0.129767
76 46411QMN2000 REAR CARRIER RH 5 10 1 0.063116
77 46441QMN2001 REAR CARRIER LH 5 10 1 0.063116
79 47333QMA8000 TANK EMBLEM 5 11 1 0.014183
80 47211QMAB8000 SIDE COVER EMBLEM 5 11 1 0.012688
81 41390gmn2000 Front Number Plate 5 11 1 0.013391
88 54711QLY2010 FRONT SPOKE AND NIPPLE 6 3 1 0.272058
89 64091QNA2010 FRONT HUB 6 3 1 0.371709
90 54711QLY2010 REAR HUB 6 3 1 0.371709
91 64511QNA2000 REAR SPROCKET 6 3 1 0.223238
92 64091QNA2010 REAR SPOKE AND NIPPLE 6 3 1 0.272058
93 51011QNA4000 UNDER BRACKET FORK 7 1 0.083120
94 58301QMN2000 CABLE TROTTLE 7 1 0.010758
95 54600QNA4000 SPEEDOMETER CABLE 7 1 0.014941
96 51011QNA4000 Holder Handle Upper 7 1 0.002391
97 37011QMN2050 LOCK SET ASSY 7 1 0.108666
98 34950QMNZ2010 HOLDER SPEEDOMETER 7 1 0.005976
99 63111QMNZ000 DAMPER 7 1 0.005678
100 35602QNA2000A LAMPSHADE 7 2 0.101224
101 61273QMNZ000 CHAIN BUFFER 7 1 0.105678
102 44360QMAG000 Vacuum Piston Kit 7 1 0.105976
103 59031QMNZ050 ROAD BRAKE 7 1 0.003451
104 41991/4180 QMN2000 PLAT ENGINE MOUNTING 7 1 0.002988
105 69210QNA2000 Cable front Brake 7 1 0.000598
106 378003QLY2030 SPIRING STAND CENTER 7 1 0.003451
107 36061QMA6000 TACHOMETER CABLE 7 1 0.000598
108 58200QMN2000 CLUTCH CABLE 7 1 0.009861
109 10002QM16060 ENGINE PIPE 7 1 0.002988

69.899592
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